AMBER 800.824.0254
2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL 60484 800.264.3578 708.534.3161 (International)POLICE FIRE www.fedsig.com
MARKETING UPDATE
MU2115 10-16-2025
Federal Signal is pleased to announce the release of the new DynaFlare™ perimeter light!
DynaFlare™ is a low profile, tri-color, programmable perimeter light. DynaFlare is available
in five-foot and six-foot lengths. Each twelve-inch light head contains four Individually

DR6BKT-RB-EXPD25 Brackets, 2018-2025, Ford Expedition 75.00
DRBKT-RB-UNIV Brackets, Universal application 75.00
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
 DYNAFLARE (5-FOOT MODELS) DYNAFLARE (6-FOOT MODELS)
VOLTAGE  12/24 Vdc
CURRENT DRAW (STEADY BURN) 8 A (max) 10 A (max)
OPERATING TEMP. -40° to 176°F (-40° to 80°C)
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LENGTH 62.3 in (158.1 cm) 74.5 in (189.2 cm)
WIDTH 1.1 in (2.7 cm) 1.1 in (2.7 cm)
HEIGHT 2.1 in (5.4 cm) 2.1 in (5.4 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
6.00 lb (2.7 kg) 7.1 lb (3.2 kg)
AMBER 800.824.0254
2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL 60484 800.264.3578 708.534.3161 (International)POLICE FIRE www.fedsig.com 3
MARKETING UPDATE
Now accepting orders for DynaFlare™
TIMING
All registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
WARRANTY
YEARS
55
VEHICLE RECOMMENDED PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FORD POLICE INTERCEPTOR UTILITY
DRBKT-RB-FPIU20 Brackets, 2020-2025 Ford Police Interceptor Utility
DR6-(Color/Color/Color) 6-foot DynaFlare Running Board, Tri-Color
DR5-Color/Color/Color) 5-foot DynaFlare Running Board, Tri-Color
FORD F-150
DR6BKT-RB-FRD15 Brackets, 2015-2025 F-150
DR6-(Color/Color/Color) 6-foot DynaFlare Running Board, Tri-Color
FORD EXPEDITION
DR6BKT-RB-EXPD25 Brackets, 2018-2025, Ford Expedition
DR6-(Color/Color/Color) 6-foot DynaFlare Running Board, Tri-Color
CHEVROLET TAHOE
DR6BKT-RB-TAH21 Brackets, 2021-2025, Chevrolet Tahoe
 DR6-(Color/Color/Color) 6-foot DynaFlare Running Board, Tri-Color
CHEVROLET SILVERADO
DR6BKT-RB-SIL19 Brackets, 2019+ Chevrolet Silverado
 DR6-(Color/Color/Color) 6-foot DynaFlare Running Board, Tri-Color
CHEVROLET BLAZER EV
DRBKT-RB-UNIV Universal L Bracket
 DR5-(Color/Color/Color) 5-Foot DynaFlare running board, Tri-color
DODGE DURANGO
DR5BKT-RB-DUR15 Brackets, 2015-2025 Dodge Durango
DR5-(Color/Color/Color) 5-foot DynaFlare Running Board, Tri-Color